Hurricane Ridge Kennel Club, 2025 S

Run Order, Schedules & Trial Information
Carrie Blake Park Baseball Fields, 202 N Blake Ave, Sequim, WA 98382

DIRECTIONS TO CARRIE BLAKE PARK BASEBALL FIELD:
FROM THE EAST: Exit Hwy 101 at Washington Street and continue west about 1 mile, turn right on Blake Ave.
Go about 300 feet, turn right into grounds for RV (overnight) and day of show parking.

FROM THE WEST: Exit Hwy 101 at Sequim Ave., turn left at the end of the off ramp. Proceed to Washington St,
turn right and continue east about 1 mile, turn left onto Blake Ave. Go about 300 feet, turn right into grounds
for RV (overnight) and day of show parking.

Hvine Ritee Ko

e & & &

tub |
%

o

Judge: LaVar Griffin (UT)

Height order: Fri and Sun - Tall to small Sat. small to Tall

Measurements: If your dog has NEVER had an official measurement, it must be measured prior to it’s first run of the weekend by
the judge of record. If your dog has had an official measurement in the past, your dog DOES NOT need to be
measured. Be sure you have the yellow form from the temporary measurement with you. Make sure to give
yourself plenty of time to get your dog(s) measured before you run, if needed.

Class Schedule: See schedule pages 2-4
Start Times: 10:00 a.m. Friday and 9:00 a.m. Saturday and Sunday starting with the FAST class
Move-ups: Day-to-day move-ups are being accepted for Friday to Saturday and Saturday to Sunday.
Crating: Crating is allowed around the rings but no closer than 10’ to the ring barriers.
Walkthroughs: There are no split walkthroughs for any class at this trial.
Workers: © There will be a white board for workers. Please help where you can to make the trial run smoothly!
There will be a worker raffle for free runs on each day.
Hospitality: Please bring your own lunch and beverages as there will not be a vendor on the trial grounds.
Photographer: Keith Ross will be at the trial Saturday only in order to capture your dog’s skill and expressions on the course.
Veterinarian: For Emergencies (On Call): Animal Emergency & Specialty Center, 980 NW Reliance Street, Poulsbo, WA

(360) 697-7771.

Directions: Get on US-101 E from E Washington St. Continue on US-101 E. Take WA-104 E to NW Olympic
College Way in Poulsbo. Take the WA-305 S exit from WA-3 S. Follow NW Olympic College Way and NW Reliance
St to Market PI NW

Are you up for a major award? Please let us know in advance if there is a possibility of you getting a MACH or PACH so that we'll be ready to
celebrate with you!

MAPS, Run Order & Results — All course maps and the Run Order for each day will be published at https://Scores4K9sNW.com/.
We are not allowed to release maps until after midnight of the day of the trial. Every attempt will be made to get the maps up before 7:30
a.m. each day. There will be paper maps posted at the site.

Results for the day will be posted in the results books and on the website after the trial is completed for the day.

Questions should be directed to the Trial Chair, Karen Parker or the Trial Secretary, Marian Snapp.

AGILITY B MATCH — Saturday, May 31

The Match begins 30 minutes after the completion of the trial. Two rings will be available.

K7

< S5 per run and the dog does not need to be entered in the regular trial to enter.

R

** You can take toys (no treats) in the ring and run the set course or work on any obstacle or sequence you like.

K2

«+ Sign up and pay at the trial on Saturday. You may run more than one run.




JUDGING SCHEDULES

JUDGE - LeVar Griffin

FRIDAY Ring 1 - Ring 2 -
FAST — ALL
RUNS - 109 Walk
10:00 RUN
First dog on the line 10:00 am Course change
T2B
Walk
All times other than FAST 10:45 RUN
are rough estimates Ex/M JWW
' Walk
11:30 RUN
e g s
yougety ' Walk
12:30 Run
1:00 LUNCH Open JWW
Walk
Open STD 1:30 RUN
Walk
2:00 RUN
Nov JWW
Walk
Nov STD 2:30 RUN
Walk
Maps & Results — 2:50 RUN

https://Scores4k9snw.com/

3:05  FINISHED




SATURDAY Ring 1 Ring 2
RUNS - 162 FAST — ALL
Walk
9:00 RUN

First dog on the line 9:00 am

All times other than FAST
are rough estimates.

Arrive early to be sure
you get your walk through and
run.

Maps & Results —
https://Scores4k9snw.com/

Course change

T2B
Walk
9:50 RUN
Nov STD
Walk
11:00 RUN
Open STD
Walk
12:00 RUN
LUNCH
Ex/M STD
Walk
1:45 RUN

2:30  FINISHED

Nov JWW
Walk
10:30 RUN

Open JWW
Walk
11:30 RUN

Course change

Exc JWW
Walk
1:00 RUN




First dog on the line 9:00 am

All times other than FAST and

Arrive early to be sure
you get your run.

Prem JWW are rough estimates.

Course change

T2B
Walk
9:55 RUN
Ex/M STD
Walk
11:25 Run
LUNCH
Open STD
Walk
1:10 RUN
Nov STD
Walk
2:00 RUN

2:15  FINISHED

Ex/M JWW

10:40

Open JWW

12:45

Nov JWW

1:35

SUNDAY Ring 1 Ring 2
FAST — ALL
Walk
RUNS — 147 900 RUN

Walk
RUN

Walk
RUN

Walk
RUN

Maps & Results — https://Scores4k9snw.com/




TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS
Friday 109 runs

STD
Division
NOV A
NOV B
NOV P

NOV
STD
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN
STD
Division
EX
EXP

MAS
MAS P

EXC
JWW
Division

NOV A

NOV B
NOV P

NOV
JWW
Division

OPEN

OPENP

OPN
JWW

Division

EX

EXP

MAS
MAS P

EXC
FAST
Division

NOV A
NOV P
NOV
FAST
Division
OPEN
OPENP
OPN
FAST
Division
EX
EXP

MAS
MAS P

EXC
T2B

Division

PREF

REG

T2B

Judge Totals
LaVar Griffin

4

NOV

OPN

EXC

N = Co

T2B

N Co

109

12

12

12

@ Wh

12

12

12

w b

12

12

12

-

3 ool\):,

16

» I\)-b;

20

20

24

24

24

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

18  Judge
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS
Ring Totals
Ring1 72
Ring 2 37



Saturday — 162 runs

STD NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV A 1 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
NOV B 1 2 LaVar Giriffin 1
NOV P 1 3 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
NOV 1 3 4 2 TOTAL RUNS 10
STD OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 3 2 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
OPENP 1 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
OPN 1 3 3 1 TOTAL RUNS s
STD EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 3 LaVar Griffin 1
EXP 1 2 LaVar Giriffin 1
MAS 3 4 2 4 3 LaVar Griffin 1
MAS P 1 5 3 5 2 LaVar Griffin 1
EXC 1 9 9 8 9 3 TOTAL RUNS 39
JWww NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV A 1 1 LaVar Giriffin 2
NOV B 2 1 LaVar Griffin 2
NOV P 1 4 1 LaVar Giriffin 2
NOV 3 5 3 TOTAL RUNS 11
JWww OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 1 3 1 LaVar Griffin 2
OPEN P 1 1 1 LaVar Griffin 2
OPN 1 2 4 1 TOTAL RUNS s
JWww EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 2 3 1 LaVar Giriffin 2
EXP 1 LaVar Griffin 2
MAS 2 4 3 4 3 LaVar Giriffin 2
MAS P 1 5 2 5 2 LaVar Giriffin 2
EXC 1 10 6 11 7 3 TOTAL RUNS 38
FAST NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV A 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
NOV P 1 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
NOV 1 1 1 TOTAL RUNS 3
FAST OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 1 2 LaVar Griffin 1
OPENP 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
OPN 1 1 2 TOTAL RUNS 4
FAST EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 1 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
EXP 1 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
MAS 2 2 LaVar Giriffin 1
MAS P 1 3 1 LaVar Griffin 1
EXC 3 4 4 1 2 TOTAL RUNS 14
T2B 2B
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PREF 2 2 5 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
REG 1 2 5 5 4 LaVar Griffin 1
T2B 3 4 10 6 4 TOTAL RUNS 27
Judge Totals Ring Totals
LaVar Griffin 162 Ring 1 105

Ring 2 57



Sunday — 147 runs

STD
Division
NOV A
NOV B
NOV P
NOV

STD
Division
OPEN
OPEN P
OPN

STD
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC

JWW
Division
NOV A
NOV B
NOV P
NOV

JWW
Division
OPEN
OPENP
OPN

JWW
Division
EX
EXP
MAS
MAS P
EXC

FAST
Division
NOV A
NOV B
NOV P

NOV
FAST
Division

OPEN
OPENP
OPN

FAST
Division
EX

MAS
MAS P

EXC
T2B

Division

PREF

REG

T2B

Judge Totals
LaVar Griffin

4

NOV

147

12

12

12

N

12

20

- W

20

20

20

20

N

24

24

24

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Judge

LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge

LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

Judge
LaVar Giriffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

Ring Totals

Ring 1
Ring 2

97
50

Ring

11

Ring
1

Ring

- a

33

Ring

11

Ring
2

Ring



