Hurricane Ridge Kennel Club, 2025

Run Order, Schedules & Trial Information

Carrie Blake Park Baseball Fields, 202 N Blake Ave, Seguim, WA 98382



DIRECTIONS TO CARRIE BLAKE PARK BASEBALL FIELD:

FROM THE EAST: Exit Hwy 101 at Washington Street and continue west about 1 mile, turn right on Blake Ave.

Go about 300 feet, turn right into grounds for RV (overnight) and day of show parking.

<u>FROM THE WEST</u>: Exit Hwy 101 at Sequim Ave., turn left at the end of the off ramp. Proceed to Washington St, turn right and continue east about 1 mile, turn left onto Blake Ave. Go about 300 feet, turn right into grounds for RV (overnight) and day of show parking.

Judge: LaVar Griffin (UT)

Height order: Fri and Sun - Tall to small Sat. small to Tall

Measurements: If your dog has NEVER had an official measurement, it must be measured prior to it's first run of the weekend by

the judge of record. If your dog has had an official measurement in the past, your dog DOES NOT need to be measured. Be sure you have the yellow form from the temporary measurement with you. Make sure to give

yourself plenty of time to get your dog(s) measured **before** you run, if needed.

Class Schedule: See schedule pages 2-4

Start Times: 10:00 a.m. Friday and 9:00 a.m. Saturday and Sunday starting with the FAST class

Move-ups: Day-to-day move-ups are being accepted for Friday to Saturday and Saturday to Sunday.

Crating: Crating is allowed around the rings but no closer than 10' to the ring barriers.

Walkthroughs: There are no split walkthroughs for any class at this trial.

Workers:

There will be a white board for workers. Please help where you can to make the trial run smoothly!

There will be a worker raffle for free runs on each day.

Hospitality: Please bring your own lunch and beverages as there will not be a vendor on the trial grounds.

Photographer: Keith Ross will be at the trial <u>Saturday only</u> in order to capture your dog's skill and expressions on the course.

Veterinarian: For Emergencies (On Call): Animal Emergency & Specialty Center, 980 NW Reliance Street, Poulsbo, WA

(360) 697-7771.

Directions: Get on US-101 E from E Washington St. Continue on US-101 E. Take WA-104 E to NW Olympic College Way in Poulsbo. Take the WA-305 S exit from WA-3 S. Follow NW Olympic College Way and NW Reliance

St to Market PI NW

Are you up for a major award? Please let us know in advance if there is a possibility of you getting a MACH or PACH so that we'll be ready to celebrate with you!

MAPS, Run Order & Results – All course maps and the Run Order for each day will be published at https://Scores4K9sNW.com/. We are not allowed to release maps until after midnight of the day of the trial. Every attempt will be made to get the maps up before 7:30 a.m. each day. There will be paper maps posted at the site.

Results for the day will be posted in the results books and on the website after the trial is completed for the day.

Questions should be directed to the Trial Chair, <u>Karen Parker</u> or the Trial Secretary, <u>Marian Snapp.</u>

AGILITY B MATCH – Saturday, May 31

The Match begins 30 minutes after the completion of the trial. Two rings will be available.

- \$5 per run and the dog does not need to be entered in the regular trial to enter.
- You can take toys (no treats) in the ring and run the set course or work on any obstacle or sequence you like.
- Sign up and pay at the trial on Saturday. You may run more than one run.

JUDGING SCHEDULES JUDGE - LeVar Griffin

FRIDAY	Ring 1 –	Ring 2 -
RUNS - 109	FAST – ALL Walk 10:00 RUN	
First dog on the line 10:00 am	Course change	
All times other than FAST are rough estimates.	T2B Walk 10:45 RUN	Ex/M JWW Walk 11:30 RUN
Be sure you arrive early to be sure you get your run.	Ex/M STD Walk 12:30 Run	
	1:00 LUNCH	Open JWW Walk
	Open STD Walk 2:00 RUN	1:30 RUN
		Nov JWW
Maps & Results – https://Scores4k9snw.com/	Nov STD Walk 2:50 RUN	Walk 2:30 RUN
incps.// scores#Rosnw.com/	3:05 FINISHED	

SATURDAY	Ring 1	Ring 2
RUNS – 162	FAST – ALL Walk 9:00 RUN	
First dog on the line 9:00 am	Course change T2B Walk 9:50 RUN	
All times other than FAST are rough estimates.	Nov STD	Nov JWW Walk 10:30 RUN
Arrive early to be sure you get your walk through and run.	Walk 11:00 RUN	Open JWW Walk
	Open STD Walk 12:00 RUN	11:30 RUN Course change
	LUNCH	Exc JWW Walk 1:00 RUN
	Ex/M STD Walk 1:45 RUN	
	2:30 FINISHED	
Maps & Results – https://Scores4k9snw.com/		

SUNDAY		Ri	ng 1	R	ing 2
	FAST –	ALL			
RUNS – 147		9:00	Walk RUN		
First dog on the line 9:00 am		Course	change		
All times other than FAST and Prem JWW are rough estimates.	T2B	9:55	Walk RUN		
Tremswww are rough estimates.				Ex/M JWW	Malle
Arrive early to be sure	Ex/M S	TD		10:40	Walk RUN
you get your run.			Walk		
		11:25	Run		
	LUNCH			Open JWW	
					Walk
	Open S	T D 1:10	Walk RUN	12:45	RUN
				Nov JWW	Walk
				1:35	RUN
	Nov STI)	Walk		
		2:00	RUN		
		2:15	FINISHED		

Maps & Results – https://Scores4k9snw.com/

TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS

Friday 109 runs

STD		NOV									
Division	4	8	<i>12</i>	16	<i>20</i>	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A NOV B		1	1	1	1					LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	1 1
NOV B		1	'	3						LaVar Griffin	1
NOV		1	1	4	1					TOTAL RUNS	7
STD		OPN									
Division	4	8	<i>12</i>	16	<i>20</i>	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN OPEN P				1	2 1	1				LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	1 1
OPN				1	3	1				TOTAL RUNS	5
STD		EXC			Ü	•				TOTAL REINS	Ü
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX				1	1					LaVar Griffin	1
EX P MAS		2 2	1 4		1	2				LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	1 1
MAS P		4	3	4	•	2				LaVar Griffin	1
EXC		8	8	5	2	2				TOTAL RUNS	25
JWW		NOV									
Division	4	8	<i>12</i>	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A NOV B			1	1	1 1					LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	2 2
NOV P			'	4	•					LaVar Griffin	2
NOV			1	5	2					TOTAL RUNS	8
JWW		OPN									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN OPEN P					2 1	1				LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	2 2
OPN					3	1				TOTAL RUNS	4
JWW		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX		1		1						LaVar Griffin	2
EX P MAS		2 2	4	1	1	2				LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	2 2
MAS P		4	3	4	-	_				LaVar Griffin	2
EXC		9	7	6	1	2				TOTAL RUNS	25
FAST		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	<i>20</i>	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A NOV P				1	1					LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	1 1
NOV				1	1					TOTAL RUNS	2
FAST		OPN									
Division	4	8	<i>12</i>	16	<i>20</i>	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN				4	2					LaVar Griffin	1
OPEN P OPN				1 1	2					LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	1 3
FAST		EXC		Į.	2					TOTAL KUNS	3
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX	•	1	12	10	-0		2.0		10	LaVar Griffin	1
EX P		2	1			2				LaVar Griffin	1
MAS MAS P		1	2	2		2				LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	1 1
EXC		4	3	2		2				TOTAL RUNS	11
T2B		T2B									
Division	4	8	<i>12</i>	<i>16</i>	<i>20</i>	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PREF REG		2	2 3	4 2	3	3				LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	1 1
T2B		2	5 5	6	3	3				TOTAL RUNS	19
Judge Tota	ls	2	J	U	3	J			Ring	Totals	10
LaVar Griff		109							Ring		
									Ring	2 37	

Saturday – 162 runs

	u u	-	.02 .	ali3							
STD		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A				1	1					LaVar Griffin	1
NOV B		1	2							LaVar Griffin	1
NOV P			1	3	1					LaVar Griffin	1
NOV		1	3	4	2					TOTAL RUNS	10
STD		OPN									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN	-			3	2	1				LaVar Griffin	1
OPEN P		1			1					LaVar Griffin	1
OPN		1		3	3	1				TOTAL RUNS	8
STD		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Ludas	Dina
EX	4	o	12	10	3	24	24C	14	10	<i>Judge</i> LaVar Griffin	Ring 1
EX P		1	2		3					LaVar Griffin	1
MAS		3	4	2	4	3				LaVar Griffin	1
MAS P	1	5	3	5	2					LaVar Griffin	1
EXC	1	9	9	8	9	3				TOTAL RUNS	39
JWW		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Indaa	Ring
NOV A	4	o	12	10	2 <i>0</i>	24	24C	14	10	<i>Judge</i> LaVar Griffin	King 2
NOV B			2	'	i					LaVar Griffin	2
NOV P			1	4	1					LaVar Griffin	2
NOV			3	5	3					TOTAL RUNS	11
JWW		OPN		Ū	Ū					101112110112	•
	,		12	17	20	21	240	1.1	10	Ludos	Dia -
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	<i>Judge</i> LaVar Griffin	Ring
OPEN OPEN P		1	1 1		3 1	1				Lavar Griffin	2 2
OPN			2			4				TOTAL RUNS	8
		1	2		4	1				IOIAL KUNS	0
JWW		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	<i>20</i>	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX		2		3	1					LaVar Griffin	2
EX P		1 2	4	3	4	2				LaVar Griffin	2
MAS MAS P	1	5	4 2	5 5	4 2	3				LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin	2 2
EXC	1	10	6	11	7	3				TOTAL RUNS	38
	1		0	I I	1	3				IOIAL KUNS	30
FAST		NOV									
Division	4	8	12	16	<i>20</i>	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV A				1						LaVar Griffin	1
NOV P			1		1					LaVar Griffin	1
NOV			1	1	1					TOTAL RUNS	3
FAST		OPN									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN			1		2					LaVar Griffin	1
OPEN P				1						LaVar Griffin	1
OPN			1	1	2					TOTAL RUNS	4
FAST		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX	•	1	1	1	20		270	1,	10	LaVar Griffin	1
EX P		1	1	•						LaVar Griffin	1
MAS			2			2				LaVar Griffin	1
MAS P		1		3	1					LaVar Griffin	1
EXC		3	4	4	1	2				TOTAL RUNS	14
T2B		T2B									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PREF	•	2	2	5	1		0	.,	10	LaVar Griffin	1
REG		1	2	5	5	4				LaVar Griffin	1
T2B 3		4	10	6	4		TOTAL	RUNS	27		
Judge Tota	ls	•		-	•	_				Totals	
LaVar Griffi		162							Ring		
zarar Grijji	••	102							Ring		
									-ung	_ •.	

Sunday – 147 runs

STD	Ring 1 1 S 6 Ring 1 1 1 1
NOV A	1
NOV B	Ring 1 1 S 11 Ring 1 1 S 6 Ring 1 1 1 S 33 Ring
NOV P	Ring 1 S 6 Ring 1 1 S 6 Ring 1 1 S 33 Ring
NOV 1 2 6 2 TOTAL RUN.	Ring 1 1 S 6 Ring 1 1 1 S 33 Ring
STD OPN Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge OPEN 1 1 2 1 LaVar Griffin OPEN P 1 1 3 1 TOTAL RUN. STD EXC TOTAL RUN. TOTAL RUN. TOTAL RUN. STD EXC 2 3 LaVar Griffin EX 2 3 LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin MAS 3 6 1 3 3 LaVar Griffin EXC 6 7 10 7 3 TOTAL RUN. JWW NOV 1 1 1 1 LaVar Griffin NOV A 1 1 1 1 LaVar Griffin NOV P 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin NOV P 2 6 3 TOTAL RUN. TOTAL RUN. JWW OPN O	Ring 1 1 S 6 Ring 1 1 1 S 33 Ring
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar	Ring 1 1 5 6 Ring 1 1 1 5 33
OPEN POPEN PO	Ring 1 1 5 6 Ring 1 1 1 5 33
OPEN P OPN 1 1 3 1 LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUN. STD EXC Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin EX P EX P MAS P EXC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 <th< td=""><td>Ring 1 1 1 1 5 33 Ring</td></th<>	Ring 1 1 1 1 5 33 Ring
OPN 1 1 3 1 TOTAL RUN. STD EXC Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge EX 2 3 6 1 3 3 LaVar Griffin EXC 6 7 10 7 3 TOTAL RUN. JWW NOV NOV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2	Ring 1 1 1 1 5 33 Ring
STD EXC Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge EX 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 4 24C 14 18 Judge LaVar Griffin La	Ring 1 1 1 1 1 5 33
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar	1 1 1 1 S 33
EX	1 1 1 1 S 33
EX	1 1 1 S 33
MAS 3 6 1 3 3 LaVar Griffin LaVar G	1 1 S 33
MAS P EXC 2 1 7 1 LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUN. JWW NOV NOV TOTAL RUN. TOTAL RUN. TOTAL RUN. Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge NOV A 1 1 1 LaVar Griffin NOV B 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin NOV P 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin NOV 2 6 3 TOTAL RUN. JWW OPN TOTAL RUN. TOTAL RUN.	1 S 33 Ring
EXC 6 7 10 7 3 TOTAL RUN. JWW NOV NOV 1 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge NOV A 1 1 1 1 LaVar Griffin NOV B 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin NOV P 2 6 3 TOTAL RUN. JWW OPN TOTAL RUN.	S 33 Ring
JWW NOV Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge NOV A 1 1 1 LaVar Griffin NOV B 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin NOV P 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin NOV 2 6 3 TOTAL RUN. JWW OPN OPN OPN	Ring
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin NOV B 1 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 6 3 JWW OPN OPN TOTAL RUN.	
NOV A 1 1 LaVar Griffin NOV B 1 1 LaVar Griffin NOV P 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin NOV 2 6 3 TOTAL RUN JWW OPN	
NOV B 1 1 LaVar Griffin NOV P 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin NOV 2 6 3 TOTAL RUN JWW OPN	2
NOV P 1 5 1 LaVar Griffin NOV 2 6 3 TOTAL RUN JWW OPN	
NOV 2 6 3 TOTAL RUN. JWW OPN	2 2
JWW OPN	_
	S 11
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge	Ring
OPEN 3 1 LaVar Griffin	2
OPEN P 1 LaVar Griffin	2
OPN 4 1 TOTAL RUNA	S 5
JWW EXC	
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge	Ring
EX 2 1 2 LaVar Griffin	2
EX P 1 LaVar Griffin MAS 2 6 3 3 LaVar Griffin	2 2
MAS P 2 1 7 1 LaVar Griffin	2
EXC 7 7 11 6 3 TOTAL RUN .	
FAST NOV	3 04
	n:
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge NOV A 1 LaVar Griffin	Ring
NOV B 1 LaVar Griffin	1 1
NOV P 1 1 1 LaVar Griffin	1
NOV 1 1 2 TOTAL RUN.	S 4
FAST OPN	
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge	Ring
OPEN 1 LaVar Griffin	1 1
OPEN P 1 LaVar Griffin	1
OPN 1 1 TOTAL RUN.	
FAST EXC	, _
	Dina
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge EX 1 1 1 LaVar Griffin	Ring
MAS 3 1 LaVar Griffin	
	1 1
MAS P 3 1 LaVar Griffin	1 1 1
MAS P 3 1 LaVar Griffin	1
MAS P 3 1 LaVar Griffin EXC 1 4 4 1 1 TOTAL RUN.	1
MAS P 3 1 LaVar Griffin EXC 1 4 4 1 1 TOTAL RUN. T2B T2B	1 1 S 11
MAS P 3 1 LaVar Griffin EXC 1 4 4 1 1 TOTAL RUN. T2B T2B Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge	1 1 S 11 Ring
MAS P 3 1 LaVar Griffin EXC 1 4 4 1 1 TOTAL RUN. T2B T2B	1 1 S 11
MAS P 3 1 LaVar Griffin EXC 1 4 4 1 1 TOTAL RUN. T2B T2B Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge PREF 2 5 1 LaVar Griffin REG 1 5 5 7 4 LaVar Griffin	1 1 1 S 11 Ring 1 1
MAS P 3 1 LaVar Griffin EXC 1 4 4 1 1 TOTAL RUN. T2B T2B Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge PREF 2 5 1 LaVar Griffin REG 1 5 5 7 4 LaVar Griffin	1 1 1 S 11 Ring 1 1

 Judge Totals
 Ring Totals

 LaVar Griffin
 147
 Ring 1
 97

 Ring 2
 50